
Air Time Weekday Shows Air Time

Daily Hope

Rick Warren

Living on the Edge

Chip Ingram

Faith Radio Mornings

Peter Kapsner

Unlocking the Bible

Colin Smith

Insight for Living

Chuck Swindoll

Turning Point

David Jeremiah

Focus on the Family

Jim Daly

A New Beginning

Greg Laurie

Family Life Today

Dennis Rainey

Living on the Edge

Chip Ingram

Walk in the Word

James Macdonald

Connecting Faith

Carmen LaBerge

Destined for Victory

Paul Sheppard

Revive Our Hearts

Nancy  DeMoss Wolgemuth 

In Touch

Charles Stanley

MoneyWise

Rob West & Steve Moore

Truth For Life

Alistair Begg

6:30 PM Faith Radio Highlights

Just Thinking

Ravi Zacharias

Updated: 10/29/2018
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Chris Fabry Live!

Chris Fabry
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Turning Point

1:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Bill Arnold in the 
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All Things New

Shawn Thornton

Afternoons with Bill Arnold

5:30 AM

4:30 AM

Stuart, Jill & Peter Briscoe

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

4:00 AM

3:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

1:00 AM

11:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 AM

5:00 AM

Telling the Truth

Charles Stanley

Insight for Living

In Touch

Family Life Today

Dennis Rainey

A New Beginning

Colin Smith

Greg Laurie

Unlocking the Bible

Weekday Shows

Randy Carlson

Connecting Faith Encore

Carmen LaBerge

Rick Warren

Turning Point

David Jeremiah

Insight for Living

Chuck Swindoll

Unlocking the Bible

Colin Smith

The Urban Alternative

Tony Evans

Family Life Today

Dennis Rainey

Walk in the Word

James MacDonald

Intentional Living

Afternoons with Bill Arnold Encore

Know the Truth

Phillip Decourcy

Daily Hope

Charles Stanley

Chuck Swindoll

In Touch

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

Streaming Online
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Time Saturday Shows Time Saturday Shows Time

Living in the Light The Dr. Linda Mintle Show

Anne Graham-Lotz Dr. Linda Mintle

Highpoint The Jeremiah

Ron Zappia Johnston Show

Bill Arnold in the Connecting Faith This Week

Afternoon Encore Carmen LaBerge

Chris Fabry Live! Repurposed

Chris Fabry Jerrid Sebesta

Living a Legacy Working with Purpose

Crawford Loritts David Stark & Justin Royer

Family Life This Week Best of Afternoons

Michelle Hill with Bill Arnold

In Touch Weekend Real Recovery

Charles Stanley Bill Arnold & George Fraser

Insight for Living Weekend Breakpoint This Week

Chuck Swindoll John Stonestreet & Ed Stetzer

Unlocking the Bible Weekend Q Ideas

Colin Smith Gabe Lyons

Turning Point Weekend Let My People Think

David Jeremiah Ravi Zacharias

Living on the Edge Weekend Telling The Truth

Chip Ingram Stuart, Jill & Peter Briscoe

Voice of the Martyrs Destined for Victory

Todd Nettleton Paul Sheppard

MoneyWise Weekend Emmanuel Today

Rob West & Steve Moore Nate Ruch

Focus Weekend The Daren Streblow

Focus on the Family Comedy Show

Homeword Parenting in the 21st Century

Dr. Jim Bums Jeff Schadt

Family Life this Week The Alternative

Michelle Hill Tony Evans

Breakpoint This Week Boundless

John Stonestreet Lisa Anderson

Epic Focus on the Family 

Meredith Foster Radio Theatre

Best of Faith Radio Mornings In Touch Weekend

Dr. Peter Kapsner Charles Stanley

On the Road Intentional Living

Ryan Thomas Randy Carlson

11:30 PM
Know the Truth

Phillip De Courcy

John Stonestreet & Ed Stetzer

David Jeremiah

A Call to the Nation

Bob Lepine

James MacDonald

Boundless

Lisa Anderson

Parenting Today’s Teens

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

On the Road

Mark Gregston

Meridith Foster

Epic

Charles Stanley

Sunday Shows

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

Let My People Think

Carter Conlon

Walk in the Word Weekend

James MacDonald

Groundwork
1:00 AM

1:30 AM

Alistair Begg

Chuck Swindoll

Ryan Thomas

3:00 AM

Unlocking the Bible Weekend

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

Daily Hope

Ravi Zacharias

Let My People Think
10:00 AM

Chuck Swindoll

Insight for Living Weekend

Greg Laurie

A New Beginning

Bryan Chapell

Unlimited Grace

Alistair Begg

Truth For Life Weekend

Living a Legacy

Crawford Loritts

Wisdom for the Heart

Chip Ingram

Living on the Edge Weekend

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM
Focus on the Family

Ravi Zacharias

Haven on the Weekend

Charles Morris

Living on the Edge Weekend

Chip Ingram

Walk in The Word Weekend

6:00 AM

Stephen Davy

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 PM

7:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM 9:30 PM

5:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM
The Dr. Linda Mintle Show

Dr. Linda Mintle

Dave Bast & Scott Hoezee

Turning Point Weekend

David Jeremiah

Moody Presents

Paul Nyquist

Insight for Living Weekend

Turning Point WeekendTruth For Life Weekend

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Ron Zappia

Stuart, Jill & Peter Briscoe

10:30 PM

Rick Warren

Time

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Focus Weekend High Point

A Call to the Nation

Carter Conlon

Knowing Christ

Dr. Ritch Boerckel

11:00 PM

Sunday Shows

1:30 PM

Colin Smith

Breakpoint This Week

4:30 PM

Boundless

Lisa Anderson

Focus Weekend

Family Life this Week

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Focus on the Family
2:30 PM

In Touch Weekend

10:30 PM

6:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:30 AM

Telling The Truth

Bill Arnold & George Fraser

All Things New

Shawn Thornton

First Person

Wayne Shepherd

Q Ideas

Gabe Lyons

Building Relationships

Voice of the Martyrs

Mike Fabarez

Focal Point

Dr. Gary Chapman

Todd Nettleton

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Real Recovery

Core Christianity

Dr. Michael Horton

6:30 PM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

8:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

10:00 AM
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10:00 PM
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